## ITI Limited Bags National Awards for Excellence in PSU

To immensely support and contribute towards the activities of Nation Building through HR, ITI Limited is conferred with "CEO with HR Orientation Award" and "HR Excellence Award" at a prestigious online award ceremony organised by World HRD Congress on 14<sup>th</sup> October 2020.



The "CEO with HR Orientation Award" was presented to Shri R M Agarwal, Chairman & Managing Director, ITI Limited and "HR Excellence Award" was presented to Shri Shashi Prakash Gupta, Director-HR, ITI Limited.